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Is there anything you spent more on than usual last year that you don’t expect to spend
as much on this year? (Optional to fill-in | Responses filled in summarized below)

ALL RESPONDENTS (N =1,500)
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10 - — - -
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11= Up 6-9%
12 = Up 10-14%
13= Up 15% or more
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Discretionary Spending: Please Describe Your Expected Spending Over The Next Few
Months (Definition of Discretionary Spending Was Provided to Respondents)

ALL RESPONDENTS (N =1,500)
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How do you feel about the current state of your personal finances?

ALL RESPONDENTS (N =1,500)
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Feelings about personal finances currently vs. one year ago:

ALL RESPONDENTS (N =1,500)

Mean

4
3
Weighted Average Guide

2 1= Much Worse
~— ~ ~— ~— ~—
TR AR e RRRR 8885582988835 598 2= Worse
N T T T T B IR T T T T o T e T B B B B T T IR N [ SN oN AP o N I o I o N o
_vvvv\_/vvavvvvvvvvvvvpvvavvv:C 3_Same

S+~ Cc v == +H Cc 0= +H €2 =+ D+ oY =D LD CY = U Cc s = =

&) O J U a0 O O =2 o O J U O =2 O = O J U @
TORLTPORTITNORLATORBRIT,ORLTOCR IO LA O 4= Better

5= Much Better

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Monthly Sun/ey - Us | Covid and Macro I 5



d below)

Same

40%
35%
30%
25%
20%
15%
10%

5%

In summarize

Lower

o
o
5)
i
I
£
()
T
P
Ll
()
P
O
a
)
Ll
o
|
—
<<

70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

N__J

Much lower

WA

70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

Is there anything you spent more on than usual last year that you don’t expect to spend
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Generally speaking, how do you currently feel about the economy?
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What is your employment status?

ALL RESPONDENTS (N =1,500)

—Employed, working part-time
—Not employed, NOT looking for work
—Disabled, not able to work

—Employed, working full-time
——Not employed, looking for work

= Retired
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Have you filed an application for unemployment assistance in the past month?

Respondents who said they are not employed currently (N = 578)
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Approximately how many hours did you work in the past week?
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Please compare your personal financial standing with the financial standing of the
average person:

ALL RESPONDENTS (N =1,500)

. Mean

Weighted Average Guide

2 1= Much Worse
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5= Much Better
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How likely are you to purchase a new home in the next year?

ALL RESPONDENTS (N =1,500)

3

Weighted Average Guide

1= Very Unlikely
1 2= Unlikely
Jul Jan Jul Jan Jul Jan Jul Jan Jul Jan Jul Jan Jul Jan Jul Jan 3= Somewhat Likely
(14) (15) (15) (16) (16) (17) (17) (18) (18) (19) (19) (20) (20) (21) (21) (22) 4= Likely
5= Very Likely
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Do you plan to start a home improvement project in the next 6 months?

ALL RESPONDENTS (N =1,500)
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Do you plan to purchase/lease a new vehicle in the next 6 months?

ALL RESPONDENTS (N = 1,500)

——Yes ==—=No =—Maybe
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Would you be more likely to purchase a new or used vehicle?

Respondents Who Said “Yes” or “Maybe” About Buying a Vehicle Next Six Months

—Used =——New -=—I don't know
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Hospital and Doctor’s visits in past month:

ALL RESPONDENTS (N =1,500)

—Visited Hospital in Past Month —Visited Doctor's Office in Past Month
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Hospital and Doctor’s visits in past month:

ALL RESPONDENTS (N =1,500)

—Dental Visit —Cosmetic or Plastic Surgery ——Orthopedic Visit or Surgery
—| asik Surgery —None of the above
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Please Rate your level of concern with Covid:

ALL RESPONDENTS (N =1,500)

Weighted Average Guide

1= Not concerned atall, 0

7 2= 1
Mar May Jul  Sep Nov Jan Mar May Jul Sep Nov Jan 2= ;
(20) (20) (20) (20) (20) (21) (21) (21) (21) (21) (21) (22 5= 4
6= Somewhat Concerned5

7= 6

= 7

9= 8

10= 9

11= Extremely Concerned, 10
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Have you heard of Bitcoin?

ALL RESPONDENTS (N =1,500)
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Do you have interest in buying Bitcoin?

Respondents who are aware of Bitcoin (N = 1,274)

ENo = Maybe mYes
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Do you think Bitcoin would be a good or bad investment at the moment?

Respondents who are aware of Bitcoin (N = 1,274)

Don't Know H Good
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Were you receiving monthly child tax credit payments from the government in 2021?

Parents With Children Under 18 (N = 228)

I don't know

No, I was not receiving monthly child
tax payments from the government

Yes, I was receiving monthly child

0,
tax payments from the government %

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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With child tax credit payments ending at the end of 2021, will not having those
payments impact how much you spend on discretionary (non-essential) items, services,

and experiences.

Parents With Children Under 18 Who Have Been Receiving Child Tax Payments (N = 123)

Yes, it will make me spend a lot less

D
on non-essential things 21.14%

Yes, it will make me spend a little

0,
less on non-essential things 38.21%

No, losing the child tax credit
monthly payments will not impact
my spending

40.65%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%
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